
 PORTADOWN INDEPENDENT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY LIST 2023-2024 
 

 (All Dates Inclusive) 

     

 DATES 
No of 

Days 

Half Term Break Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2023  5 
 

Last Day of Term 1 Friday 22nd December 2023 @ 12noon 
 

 

Christmas/New Year 
Monday 25th December – 

Friday 5th January 2024 
10 

School Resumes Term 2 Monday 8th January 2024 @ 8.50am  

Half Term Break Monday 12th – Wednesday 14th February 2024 3 

St Patrick’s Day Monday 18th March 2024 1 

Last Day of Term 2 Thursday 28th March @ 12noon   

Easter Holidays Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April 2024 11 

School Resumes Term 3 Monday 15th April 2024 @8:50am  

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 1 

May Bank Holiday Friday 24th + Monday 27th May 2024 2 

Last Day of Term 3 Thursday 27th June 2024 @12noon  

Staff Development Day  Friday 28th June 2024 1 


